ED RECTANGLE+
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Every effort has been made for accuracy and errors are unintentional.
info@edisonlighting.ca www.edisonlighting.ca905-830-0339 / 1-800-667-9281
Project:
Type:
ED RECTANGLE+
Enter the order code into the boxes above.
SIZE SOURCE RADIANCE VOLTAGE DRIVER
SPECIFICATION:
MOUNTING LENS FINISH CCT OPTIONS
*Light distribution.
DD - Direct (100%Down)
OPTIONSLENS FINISH CCT
No Options*
DR - Damp Rated
CB - Casambi/Bluetooth
 **
OP - Opal
PR - Prismatic
MOUNTING
S6W - 6Ft Cord WH*
S6B - 6Ft Cord BK*
S   Feet**
WF - Wall Flush
SF - Surface Mount
RT - Recessed Trimless
  *Canopy will match the Cord color.
**Specify Suspension length and color.
    *Leave empty.
  **Specify required option.
BK - Black*
WH - White**
CF/RAL                  ***
  *Available with 0-10V, Dali or Bluetooth controls.
**Specify required CCT.
30K/90CRI - 3000 Kelvin
35K/90CRI - 3500 Kelvin
40K/90CRI - 4000 Kelvin
RGBW
TW - Tunable White*
         (2700K-6500K)
 **
    *RAL 9005
  **RAL 9016
***Specify required RAL number.
VOLTAGE
120V
277V
347V*
RADIANCESIZE
Feet*
SOURCE
5W/Ft LED
7W/Ft LED
10W/Ft LED
x
*1-8 Feet Arm length.
*Not available for all configurations.
DRIVER
 *Specify dimming protocol.
ST - On/Off
DL - 0-10V Dimming (1%)
DLO - 0-10V Dimming (to Off)
DL2 - 0-10V Dimming (2 Channels)
DA4 - DALI D4i
DMX - DMX RGBW
             *
FEATURES: